2022-2023 School Calendar

September 8, 2022, Thursday-Parent Orientation with Teachers
	9:00-9:45 am	3 Day (MWF) Two-Year-Olds, Ms. Lovette, Mrs. Zorn Room 4
			3 Day (MWF) Three-Year-Olds, Mrs. Travaglio, Room 2
			5 Day (M-F) Three-Year-Olds, Mrs. Aguilar, Room 6
			5 Day (M-F) Three-Year-Olds, Mrs. Walk, Room 3
10:00-10:45	2 Day (Tu/Th) Two-Year-Olds,  Ms. Lovette, Mrs. Zorn, Room 4
			3 Day (MWF) Four-Year-Olds,  Mrs. Jones, Room 5
			5 Day (M-F) Four-Year-Olds,  Mrs. Atkinson, Room 1
			5 Day (M-F) Four-Year-Olds, Mrs. Eaken, Room 7

September 9, 2022, Friday, 9:00-10:00, Student Meet and Greet with Teachers

September 12, Monday, First Day of School (M-F and MWF programs)

September 13, 2022, Tuesday, First Day of School (Tu/Th Two-Year-Olds)

October 6 & 7, 2022, Thursday and Friday, Fall Picture Day

October 28, 2022, Friday, Trunk or Treat

November 4, 2022, Friday, Staff Day, No School for Students

November 7, 2022, Monday, Staff Day, No School for Students

November 8. 2022 Tuesday, Election Day, No School

November 11, 2022, Friday, Veteran’s Day, Holiday, No School

November 24 & 25, 2022, Thursday and Friday, Thanksgiving, Holiday

December 19, 2022, Monday-Monday January 2, 2023, Christmas Holiday, No School

January 3, 2023, Tuesday, School Resumes

January 16, 2023, Monday, Martin Luther King, Jr., Holiday, No School

January 30, 2023, Monday, Staff Day, No School for Students

February 6, 2023, Monday, In-House Registration

February 13, 2023, Monday, Fall 2022 Community Enrollment

February 20, 2023, Presidents Day, Holiday, No School

April 4, 2023, Staff Day, No School for Students

April 10-14, 2023, Spring Break, No School

May 26, 2023, Friday, Last Day of School for Students

Note:  In case of inclement weather, EEDS follows the decision of Virginia Beach Public Schools.  If VBPS are closed, we are closed.  If there is a 1 or 2 hour delay, we will have a 1 hour delay.
